Sacred Heart College

MARIST OBSERVATORY
EDUCATION WITH HEART

SACRED HEART COLLEGE 2022 FEE SCHEDULE

SCHOOL FEES
DEVELOPMENT TOTAL Monthly Fee
GRADE SCHOOL FEE LEVY PAYABLE FOR (dan - Nov)
(Per Family) 2022

Creche R 46,625.00| R 7,000.00| R 53,625.00| R 4,875.00
Play Group R 56,638.00 | R 7,000.00| R 63,638.00 | R 5,785.27
000 - 00 R 60,828.00 | R 7,000.00| R 67,828.00| R 6,166.18
R R 63,540.00| R 7,000.00| R 70,540.00 | R 6,412.73
1 R 78,000.00| R 7,000.00[ R 85,000.00| R 7,727.27
2-3 R 91,264.00| R 7,000.00| R 98,264.00 | R 8,933.09
4-6 R 92,000.00| R 7,000.00| R 99,000.00| R 9,000.00
7-8 R 92,500.00| R 7,000.00| R 99,500.00| R 9,045.45
9 R 103,335.00| R 7,000.00| R 110,335.00| R 10,030.45
Grade 10 R 113,940.00| R 7,000.00| R 120,940.00| R 10,994.55
Grade 11 -12 R 123,898.00| R 7,000.00| R 130,898.00 | R 11,899.82
Reduced school fees at entry points i.e. Grade R and 1 in the Primary school and Grade 7 and 8 in the High
school. The College will endeavor to continue to reduce the fees in the successive grades in the next five years.

New Student Application and Placement Fee

Application Fee

A non-refundable Application Fee of R450 (Four Hundred and Fifty Rand) is payable on
application by a new student.

To confirm acceptance of an offer of a place at the College, all applicants are required
to pay a non-refundable Placement Fee of:

R5000 (Five Thousand Rand) for Creche - 6

R210 000 (Ten Thousand Rand) for Grades 7 - 10

R15 000 (Fifteen Thousand Rand) for Grade 11

Aftercare
The College offers an Aftercare Programme which operates daily from 13:00 — 17:30
for students from Pre-Primary to Grade 6.
Billing starts from 14:00 for Pre-Primary and 15:00 for Primary School.

Aftercare fees
Termly
R3350

Per Occasion
R150

Monthly
R1300



Parents are given the following options to settle their accounts by paying:

Option 1:
Full school fees and levies in advance and receive a discount which is determined at the
time of payment.

Payment by 15 Dec 7.5% (school fees only)
Payment by 31 Dec 6.0% (school fees only)
Payment by 15 Jan 4.0% (school fees only)
Option 2:

Per term in advance in three instalments on the 01°' January, 1% May and the
1°' September.

Option 3:
Per month in 11 equal instalments commencing on the 31 January and concluding on the 30
November.

Banking Details

Name: Sacred Heart College
Bank: First National Bank
Account Number: 50391755442

Brranch code: 250655

Reference: School Fee Account No

For security reason no cash payments are permitted at school

Additional Fees and other Cost

1. Levies are charged for particular subjects in the High School. The levies will be shown on your March
statement once your child’s/children’s subjects have been finalised

2. An advance payment of R1 000 is required from all students wanting to proceed from Grade R to
Grade 1.

3. Additional subjects over and above the normal 7 subjects will be at an additional charge of per subject
including Advanced Programme Maths and Advanced Programme English.

4. School camps are held annually for each grade in the Intermediate Phase and High School. Attendance
at these camps is compulsory for all students. Parents will be informed of the exact cost and venue at a
later date. The camp fees are included in the Primary School Fee and will be billed separately in the High
School.

5. Additional costs are charged to cover Subject Olympiads, accommodation and outside transport for
sports camps or tours. Over and above the grade camps, Matric students may purchase a jersey, tie and
ticket for the dance. Parents will be advised of the nature and amount of these charges during the year




